41°" ANNUAL DIRECTORS’ FORUM CONFERENCE

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM

DAY 1

SAT, OCTOBER 25, 2025
8:15 AM -12:45 PM

ZOOM MEETING OPENS/
VIRTUAL NETWORKING

ENERGY BREAK/
VIRTUAL NETWORKING

LUNCH BREAK/
VIRTUAL NETWORKING




415" ANNUAL DIRECTORS’ FORUM CONFERENCE
DAY 1 CONT.

SAT, OCTOBER 25, 2025
2:15 PM - 4:30 PM

_ BREAK/

2:15PM VIRTUAL NETWORKING
2:45 PM

4:15 PM

G
=

SCAN FOR CONFERENCE SITE




41°" ANNUAL DIRECTORS’ FORUM CONFERENCE

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

DAY 2

SUN, OCTOBER 26, 2025
8:00 AM -12:00 PM

ZOOM MEETING OPENS/
VIRTUAL NETWORKING

BREAK/
VIRTUAL NETWORKING

G
=

SCAN FOR CONFERENCE SITE




