

41ST ANNUAL DIRECTORS' FORUM CONFERENCE

AGENDA

DAY 1

SAT, OCTOBER 25, 2025

8:15 AM - 12:45 PM

8:15 AM	ZOOM MEETING OPENS/ VIRTUAL NETWORKING
8:45 AM	CHAIR'S WELCOME
9:00 AM	PLENARY 1: KEYNOTE ADDRESS
10:00 AM	ENERGY BREAK/ VIRTUAL NETWORKING
10:15 AM	PLENARY 2: RISK MANAGEMENT OVERSIGHT
11:45 AM	LUNCH BREAK/ VIRTUAL NETWORKING
12:45 PM	PLENARY 3: RISK MANAGEMENT SYNERGIES



41ST ANNUAL DIRECTORS' FORUM CONFERENCE

AGENDA

DAY 1 CONT.

SAT, OCTOBER 25, 2025

2:15 PM - 4:30 PM

2:15 PM

**BREAK/
VIRTUAL NETWORKING**

2:45 PM

**PLENARY 4:
FUTURE-PROOFING YOUR MEMBERSHIP**

4:15 PM

**DAILY WRAP-UP &
LONG TERM SERVICE AWARDS**



SCAN FOR CONFERENCE SITE



41ST ANNUAL DIRECTORS' FORUM CONFERENCE

AGENDA

DAY 2

SUN, OCTOBER 26, 2025

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM	ZOOM MEETING OPENS/ VIRTUAL NETWORKING
8:30 AM	PLENARY 5: FUTURE-READY GOVERNANCE
10:00 AM	BREAK/ VIRTUAL NETWORKING
10:30 AM	PLENARY 5 CONTINUED
12:00 PM	CLOSING REMARKS



SCAN FOR CONFERENCE SITE